

V
ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5213/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2010 in CRLMP No.
1977/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

DEEPTI BHANDARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NITIN BHANDARI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
stay/direction and office report)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioner.
Stand over for six weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master