

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5213/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2010 in CRLMP No. 1977/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

DEEPTI BHANDARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NITIN BHANDARI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
stay/direction and c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and office
report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 856-857 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 02/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit Nagpal, Adv.
 Ms. Prachi Mishra, Adv.
 Ms. Jaspreet S.Rai, Adv.
 Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

St.of Raj.

R2 Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv.

In TP Respondent-In-Person.

-2- SLP(Crl.)5213/10

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Seen the Office Report dated 29th July, 2011,
along with a letter addressed to the Coordinator of
the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee by one of
the Mediators, Ms. Sadhana Ramachandran.

Having regard to the above, the date for
appearing before the Mediators is altered to 17th
September, 2011. Let the matter stand adjourned
till 12th October, 2011, for the report of the
Mediators.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Juginder Kaur)

Court Master

Assistant Registrar